
ROCK MEN'S PREMIER LEAGUE

Season Fixture (ROCK Men's Premier League)

RND DATE TIME VENUE/COURT  HOME TEAM  AWAY TEAM  

NORMAL SEASON

1 30/04/11 (Sat) 15:00 Nijong Oval 1 0 Cooma SC PL   vs  Canberra City PL 4 

 01/05/11 (Sun) BYE BYE  TUFC PL    

 01/05/11 (Sun) 15:00 Deakin Stadium 19    Canberra FC PL   vs  Goulburn Strikers PL 0 

 01/05/11 (Sun) 15:00 O'Connor Enclosed 1 3    Canberra Olympic PL   vs  Belconnen United PL 2 

 01/05/11 (Sun) 15:00 Riverside Stadium 1    Monaro PL   vs  Woden Valley PL 2 

2 07/05/11 (Sat) 15:00 Cookbundoon 1 0 Goulburn Strikers PL   vs  Monaro PL 12 

 08/05/11 (Sun) BYE BYE  Canberra Olympic PL    

 08/05/11 (Sun) 15:00 Hawker Football Centre 2    Canberra City PL   vs  Canberra FC PL 4 

 08/05/11 (Sun) 15:00 Woden Park Enclosed 4    Woden Valley PL   vs  TUFC PL 0 

 08/05/11 (Sun) 16:00 McKellar Park 4    Belconnen United PL   vs  Cooma SC PL 2 

3 14/05/11 (Sat) 16:00 Hawker Football Centre 3    Canberra City PL   vs  Monaro PL 2 

 15/05/11 (Sun) BYE BYE  Woden Valley PL    

 15/05/11 (Sun) 15:00 Cookbundoon 1 1    Goulburn Strikers PL   vs  TUFC PL 8 

 15/05/11 (Sun) 15:00 Deakin Stadium 3    Canberra FC PL   vs  Belconnen United PL 2 

 15/05/11 (Sun) 15:00 Nijong Oval 1 0 Cooma SC PL   vs  Canberra Olympic PL 5 

4 21/05/11 (Sat) 17:00 McKellar Park 6    Belconnen United PL   vs  Monaro PL 2 

 22/05/11 (Sun) BYE BYE  Cooma SC PL    

 22/05/11 (Sun) 15:00 Cookbundoon 1 0 Goulburn Strikers PL   vs  Woden Valley PL 12 

 22/05/11 (Sun) 15:00 Hawker Football Centre 1    Canberra City PL   vs  TUFC PL 0 

 22/05/11 (Sun) 15:00 O'Connor Enclosed 1 0 Canberra Olympic PL   vs  Canberra FC PL 5 

5 28/05/11 (Sat) 17:00 Hawker Football Centre 0 TUFC PL   vs  Belconnen United PL 6 

 29/05/11 (Sun) BYE BYE  Goulburn Strikers PL    

 29/05/11 (Sun) 15:00 Deakin Stadium 6    Canberra FC PL   vs  Cooma SC PL 3 

 29/05/11 (Sun) 15:00 Riverside Stadium 1    Monaro PL   vs  Canberra Olympic PL 3 

 29/05/11 (Sun) 15:00 Woden Park Enclosed 1    Woden Valley PL   vs  Canberra City PL 1 

6 05/06/11 (Sun) BYE BYE  Canberra FC PL    

 05/06/11 (Sun) 15:00 Hawker Football Centre 16    Canberra City PL   vs  Goulburn Strikers PL 0 

 05/06/11 (Sun) 15:00 Nijong Oval 1 0 Cooma SC PL   vs  Monaro PL 2 

 05/06/11 (Sun) 15:00 O'Connor Enclosed 1 2    Canberra Olympic PL   vs  TUFC PL 2 

 05/06/11 (Sun) 16:00 McKellar Park 4    Belconnen United PL   vs  Woden Valley PL 3 

7 11/06/11 (Sat) 15:00 Kambah 2-1 2    TUFC PL   vs  Cooma SC PL 3 

 12/06/11 (Sun) BYE BYE  Canberra City PL    

 12/06/11 (Sun) 15:00 Cookbundoon 1 0 Goulburn Strikers PL   vs  Belconnen United PL 9 

 12/06/11 (Sun) 15:00 Seiffert Oval 0 Monaro PL   vs  Canberra FC PL 5 

 12/06/11 (Sun) 15:00 Woden Park Enclosed 1    Woden Valley PL   vs  Canberra Olympic PL 3 

8 17/06/11 (Fri) 19:30 Deakin Stadium 3    Canberra FC PL   vs  TUFC PL 0 

 18/06/11 (Sat) 16:00 McKellar Park 3    Belconnen United PL   vs  Canberra City PL 2 

 19/06/11 (Sun) BYE BYE  Monaro PL    
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 19/06/11 (Sun) 15:00 Nijong Oval 1 5    Cooma SC PL   vs  Woden Valley PL 3 

 19/06/11 (Sun) 15:00 O'Connor Enclosed 1 13    Canberra Olympic PL   vs  Goulburn Strikers PL 0 

9 25/06/11 (Sat) 16:00 Hawker Football Centre 0 Canberra City PL   vs  Canberra Olympic PL 3 

 26/06/11 (Sun) BYE BYE  Belconnen United PL    

 26/06/11 (Sun) 15:00 Cookbundoon 1 1    Goulburn Strikers PL   vs  Cooma SC PL 5 

 26/06/11 (Sun) 15:00 Kambah 2-1 0 TUFC PL   vs  Monaro PL 0 

10 02/07/11 (Sat) 15:00 Kambah 2-1 0 TUFC PL   vs  Canberra Olympic PL 4 

 03/07/11 (Sun) BYE BYE  Canberra FC PL    

 03/07/11 (Sun) 15:00 Cookbundoon 1 1    Goulburn Strikers PL   vs  Canberra City PL 8 

 03/07/11 (Sun) 15:00 Riverside Stadium 1    Monaro PL   vs  Cooma SC PL 1 

 03/07/11 (Sun) 15:00 Woden Park Enclosed 2    Woden Valley PL   vs  Belconnen United PL 2 

11 10/07/11 (Sun) BYE BYE  Canberra Olympic PL    

 10/07/11 (Sun) 15:00 Deakin Stadium 2    Canberra FC PL   vs  Canberra City PL 1 

 10/07/11 (Sun) 15:00 Kambah 2-1 3    TUFC PL   vs  Woden Valley PL 1 

 10/07/11 (Sun) 15:00 Riverside Stadium 5    Monaro PL   vs  Goulburn Strikers PL 0 

 12/07/11 (Tue) 19:00 Hawker Football Centre 3    Canberra Olympic PL   vs  Woden Valley PL 3 

12 17/07/11 (Sun) BYE BYE  Woden Valley PL    

 17/07/11 (Sun) 15:00 Kambah 2-1 6    TUFC PL   vs  Goulburn Strikers PL 2 

 17/07/11 (Sun) 15:00 O'Connor Enclosed 1 4    Canberra Olympic PL   vs  Cooma SC PL 1 

 17/07/11 (Sun) 15:00 Seiffert Oval 0 Monaro PL   vs  Canberra City PL 3 

 17/07/11 (Sun) 16:00 McKellar Park 2    Belconnen United PL   vs  Canberra FC PL 5 

13 20/07/11 (Wed) 19:00 McKellar Park 2    Monaro PL   vs  Belconnen United PL 2 

 23/07/11 (Sat) 15:00 Kambah 2-1 3    TUFC PL   vs  Canberra City PL 3 

 24/07/11 (Sun) 13:00 Woden Park Enclosed 9    Woden Valley PL   vs  Goulburn Strikers PL 0 

 24/07/11 (Sun) BYE BYE  Cooma SC PL    

 24/07/11 (Sun) 15:00 Deakin Stadium 0 Canberra FC PL   vs  Canberra Olympic PL 2 

 24/07/11 (Sun) 15:00 Nijong Oval 1 3    Cooma SC PL   vs  Belconnen United PL 1 

14 30/07/11 (Sat) 16:00 Hawker Football Centre 0 Canberra City PL   vs  Woden Valley PL 0 

 31/07/11 (Sun) BYE BYE  Goulburn Strikers PL    

 31/07/11 (Sun) 15:00 Nijong Oval 1 3    Cooma SC PL   vs  Canberra FC PL 2 

 31/07/11 (Sun) 15:00 O'Connor Enclosed 1 4    Canberra Olympic PL   vs  Monaro PL 0 

 31/07/11 (Sun) 16:00 McKellar Park 4    Belconnen United PL   vs  TUFC PL 0 

 03/08/11 (Wed) 19:00 Deakin Stadium 5    Canberra FC PL   vs  Woden Valley PL 4 

15 06/08/11 (Sat) 15:00 Cookbundoon 1 1    Goulburn Strikers PL   vs  Canberra FC PL 9 

 07/08/11 (Sun) BYE BYE  TUFC PL    

 07/08/11 (Sun) 15:00 Hawker Football Centre 2    Canberra City PL   vs  Cooma SC PL 1 

 07/08/11 (Sun) 15:00 Woden Park Enclosed 1    Woden Valley PL   vs  Monaro PL 2 

 07/08/11 (Sun) 16:00 McKellar Park 1    Belconnen United PL   vs  Canberra Olympic PL 3 

16 13/08/11 (Sat) 16:00 McKellar Park 10    Belconnen United PL   vs  Goulburn Strikers PL 0 

 14/08/11 (Sun) BYE BYE  Canberra City PL    

 14/08/11 (Sun) 15:00 Deakin Stadium 4    Canberra FC PL   vs  Monaro PL 0 

 14/08/11 (Sun) 15:00 Nijong Oval 1 4    Cooma SC PL   vs  TUFC PL 0 

17 20/08/11 (Sat) 16:00 Hawker Football Centre 0 Canberra City PL   vs  Belconnen United PL 5 
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 21/08/11 (Sun) BYE BYE  Monaro PL    

 21/08/11 (Sun) 15:00 Kambah 2-1 0 TUFC PL   vs  Canberra FC PL 1 

 21/08/11 (Sun) 15:00 O'Connor Enclosed 1 1    Goulburn Strikers PL   vs  Canberra Olympic PL 7 

 21/08/11 (Sun) 15:00 RMC 1 0 Woden Valley PL   vs  Cooma SC PL 5 

18 28/08/11 (Sun) BYE BYE  Belconnen United PL    

 28/08/11 (Sun) 15:00 Nijong Oval 1 7    Cooma SC PL   vs  Goulburn Strikers PL 1 

 28/08/11 (Sun) 15:00 O'Connor Enclosed 1 0 Canberra Olympic PL   vs  Canberra City PL 1 

 28/08/11 (Sun) 15:00 Riverside Stadium 0 Monaro PL   vs  TUFC PL 1 

 28/08/11 (Sun) 16:00 Hawker Football Centre 0 Woden Valley PL   vs  Canberra FC PL 4 
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